Hubbard-Donald Police Department
Law Enforcement Activity Report
City of Donald
January 2025

Total Patrol Hours: 103

911 Investigation
Abandoned MV
Alarm

Animal Complaint
Area Check

Arson

Assault -Aggravated
Assault - Simple
Assist - Fire

Assist - Police
Assist - Public
Assist - Traffic

Bar Check

Bomb Threat
Burglary

Business Contact
Civil Situation
Courtesy Transport
Crash - Hit and Run
Crash - Injury
Crash - Non Injury
DHS

Death Investigation
Disorderly Conduct
Disturbance
Driving Complaint
Drug Investigation
DUII

EDP

Elude

Emergency Message
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0.00%
-186.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-100.00%
900.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
-100.00%
0.00%
-100.00%
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Extra Patrol

100.00%

FIR

0.00%

Fireworks

-100.00%

Follow-Up

0.00%

Foot Patrol

100.00%

Fraud/Forgery

0.00%

Funeral Escort

0.00%

Harassment

0.00%

Hostage Situation

0.00%

lllegal Camping

0.00%

Insecure Premise

25.00%

Infoxicated Subject

0.00%

Kidnapping

0.00%

Liguor Law Viol

0.00%

School Lockdown

0.00%

Loitering

0.00%

Man with Gun

0.00%

Menacing

0.00%

MIP

0.00%

Missing Elder/Child

0.00%

Missing Person

0.00%

Narcotic Invest

0.00%

Neglect

0.00%

Noise Complaint

100.00%

Ordinance

0.00%

Parking Violation

100.00%

Property Lost/Found

0.00%

Prowler

0.00%

Radar Trailer

0.00%

Recovered Stolen Veh

0.00%

Restraining Order Viol

0.00%

Robbery

0.00%

Runaway

0.00%

SRO

0.00%

Search Warrant

0.00%

Sex Offense

0.00%

Shots Heard
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0.00%




Stalking 0.00%

Stolen Vehicle 0.00%
Subpoena 0.00%
Suspicious Activity 100.00%
Suspicious Person/Veh -100.00%
Theft 100.00%
Traffic Stop -71.00%
Trespass 0.00%
Vandalism 0.00%
Warrant -100.00%
Weapons Viol 0.00%
Weliare Check 0.00%

Total 35.00%
Source: CAD-Report
Name
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Calls for Service by Month 2025
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ARRESTS

Assault IV

Failure to obey traffic control device
Speeding

Open container

Driving while suspended violation
Failure to carry proof of insurance
No insurance

No operator’s license

Failure to carry proof of insurance
Failure to drive within lane

Failure to obey traffic control device
Defective lighting

Failure to display plate

Failure to drive with headlights
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