

## Hubbard-Donald Police Department Law Enforcement Activity Report City of Donald January 2025

**Total Patrol Hours: 103** 

Call Type	l lesson	December	30-Day Percent
Call Type	January		Change
911 Investigation Abandoned MV	0	0	0.00%
	0	0	0.00%
Animal Complaint		0	0.00%
Animal Complaint	1	27	-186.00%
Area Check	15	0	100.00%
Arson	0	0	0.00%
Assault -Aggravated	0	0	0.00%
Assault - Simple	0	0	0.00%
Assist - Fire	0	0	0.00%
Assist - Police	0	2	-100.00%
Assist - Public	1	0	100.00%
Assist - Traffic	0	0	0.00%
Bar Check	0	0	0.00%
Bomb Threat	0	0	0.00%
Burglary	0	10	-100.00%
Business Contact	10	1	900.00%
Civil Situation	1	0	100.00%
Courtesy Transport	0	0	0.00%
Crash - Hit and Run	0	0	0.00%
Crash - Injury	0	1	0.00%
Crash - Non Injury	1	2	100.00%
DHS	1	0	100.00%
Death Investigation	0	0	0.00%
Disorderly Conduct	0	2	-100.00%
Disturbance	0	0	0.00%
Driving Complaint	0	0	-100.00%
Drug Investigation	0	0	0.00%
DUII	0	0	100.00%
EDP	0	0	0.00%
Elude	0	0	0.00%
Emergency Message	0	0	0.00%



Call Type	January	December	30-Day Percent Change
Extra Patrol	2	0	100.00%
FIR	2	2	0.00%
Fireworks	0	1	-100.00%
Follow-Up	0	0	0.00%
Foot Patrol	4	2	100.00%
Fraud/Forgery	0	0	0.00%
Funeral Escort	0	0	0.00%
Harassment	0	0	0.00%
Hostage Situation	0	0	0.00%
Illegal Camping	0	0	0.00%
Insecure Premise	5	4	25.00%
Intoxicated Subject	0	0	0.00%
Kidnapping	0	0	0.00%
Liquor Law Viol	0	0	0.00%
School Lockdown	0	0	0.00%
Loitering	0	0	0.00%
Man with Gun	0	0	0.00%
Menacing	0	0	0.00%
MIP	0	0	0.00%
Missing Elder/Child	0	0	0.00%
Missing Person	0	0	0.00%
Narcotic Invest	0	0	0.00%
Neglect	0	0	0.00%
Noise Complaint	1	0	100.00%
Ordinance	0	0	0.00%
Parking Violation	1	0	100.00%
Property Lost/Found	0	0	0.00%
Prowler	0	0	0.00%
Radar Trailer	0	0	0.00%
Recovered Stolen Veh	0	0	0.00%
Restraining Order Viol	0	0	0.00%
Robbery	0	0	0.00%
Runaway	0	0	0.00%
SRO	0	0	0.00%
Search Warrant	0	0	0.00%
Sex Offense	0	0	0.00%
Shots Heard	0	0	0.00%



Call Type	January	December	30-Day Percent Change
Stalking	0	0	0.00%
Stolen Vehicle	0	0	0.00%
Subpoena	0	0	0.00%
Suspicious Activity	1	0	100.00%
Suspicious Person/Veh	0	2	-100.00%
Theft	1	0	100.00%
Traffic Stop	8	28	-71.00%
Trespass	0	0	0.00%
Vandalism	0	0	0.00%
Warrant	0	1	-100.00%
Weapons Viol	0	0	0.00%
Welfare Check	1	1	0.00%
Total	56	87	35.00%
Source: CAD-Report Name			

	Self-Dispatched	Dispatched
January	38	19
February		
March		
April		
May		
June		





	TOTAL
ARRESTS	
Misdemeanors	
Assault IV	1
Driving while suspended misdemeanor	1
Total	2

TRAFFIC STOPS – Total: 8		
Citations Issued		
Failure to obey traffic control device	6	
Speeding	5	
Open container	2	
Driving while suspended violation	1	
Failure to carry proof of insurance	1	
No insurance	1	
No operator's license	1	
Total:	17	
Warnings Issued		
Failure to carry proof of insurance	2	
Failure to drive within lane	2	
Failure to obey traffic control device	2	
Defective lighting	1	
Failure to display plate	1	
Failure to drive with headlights	1	
Illegal parking	1	
Total:	10	